Place:Pardubice
Date:26.5.201:

MO 2018 -

F1/2¢

Final Result

OrganizerSCRC PARDUBICE

Race director]. Svandz

Track nameGERDING TRACK

Pos Name

1. Tomas Mare

2. Petr Varkcek

3. Roman Kalhou
4, Adam Bera

5. FrantiSek Poledr
6. Roman Klapk

7. Jifi Cihla

8. Roman Motyka
0. Jaroslav Svanc
10. Michal Pokorn
11. Petr Sedlgk

12. Rostislav Sediak
13. Jaroslav Vite
14, Kamil Klapke
15. Adam Trojat

16. Lukas Triske
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Total Lap:

247.0t
240.1¢
236.2.
235.0¢
234.0¢
234.0¢
233.2:
231.0¢
230.3¢
229.1¢
223.0:
221.0.
209.0¢
202.1¢
200.1¢
198.3:

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

5.41¢
5.40¢
5.58]
5.67¢
5.57(
5.68¢
5.56¢
5.73¢
5.71(
5.64]
5.77¢
5.85]
5.99¢
6.00¢«
6.19¢
6.01¢



Place:Pardubice
Date:26.5.201:
OrganizerSCRC PARDUBICE

Race director]. Svandz

MO 2018 - F1/2¢

Final — Group /

Track nameGERDING TRACK

Pos Name

1. Petr Varcek

2.  Roman Kalhou
3. Adam Bera

4. Roman Klapk

5. Roman Motyka
6. Michal Pokorn
7. Rostislav Sedidk
8. Adam Trojat

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Pnl.
30 31 31 0
6 4 2
31 29 29 0
3 5 7
28 30 30 0
8 6 4
30 29 28 0
5 7 8
29 29 30 0
4 2 1
28 27 30 0
1 3 5
26 26 28 0
7 8 6
24 25 26 0
2 1 3

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

240.1¢

236.2.

235.0¢

234.0¢

231.0¢

229.1¢

221.0.

200.1¢



Place:Pardubice
Date:26.5.201:
OrganizerSCRC PARDUBICE

Race director]. Svandz

MO 2018 - F1/2¢
Final — Group |

Track nameGERDING TRACK

Pos Name

1. Tomas Mare

2. FrantiSek Poledr
3. Jiri Cihlé

4. Jaroslav Svan(
5. Petr Sedl&k

6. Jaroslav Vite

7.  Kamil Klapke

8. Lukas Triske

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

247.0t

234.0¢

233.2:

230.3¢

223.0:

209.0¢

202.1¢

198.3:



